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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAD KARANJA 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS FOR FRESH ADMISSION IN CLASS -2(2025-26) 

NAME OF STUDENT 

2MANVI PRAJAPAT 

2GUNESH YADAV 

2PRATIK KEER 

CHAUDHARI AARADHYA PANDHARINATH 

2|HEMANT YADAV 

2AADESHRI YOGESH SHIRSATH 

2 KALPITA PRASHANT KATOLE 

2TAPASSYA MAYUR KONDE 

2 GHADAGE ASHUTOSH ARVIND 

2ANAIA FAITMA 

2OM NIKESH GADEKAR 

GUJARI MURLI KRISHNA 

2SAMVEDNA NIGAM 

2ISHWARI BALAJI PORKAR 

2ARNAV SHAILESH THAKUR 

2ADITYA AMANDA PANDHARE 

2NIHAL SHIV RAGATHI 

2 RISHI NALKUMAR GUPTA 

2KUSHAL K. NAIK 

CHEERAG SHARMA 

2RISHIKA KUNWAR DEORA 

SHREESHTI RAVINDRA MHATRE 

2DIPANSHU DWIVEDI 

ANKITA MOURYA 

2PIYUSH KRISHNA KUMAR 

ADITI VJAY MAHTRE 

ASMEET ATUL KHATU 

HRITIKA JITENDRA MHATRE 

ADMISSION Vc A: 

Kendriya Vidvaay 

Category Wise 
FATHER'S NAME 

MUKESH PRAJAPAT 

|ABHISHEK YADAV 

DHARMRAJ KEER 

CHAUDHARI PANDHARINATH TU 

MANEESH KUMAR 

SHIRSATH YOGESH VASANT 

KATOLE PRASHANT SHRIKRUSHN 

KONDE MAYUR RAJENDRA 

GHADAGE ARVIND MANIKARAO 

ORANGZAIB 

GADEKAR NIKESH PRAMOD 

PRADEEP PILLESU MANDA 

PARITOSH NIGAM 

BALAJI LAXMAN PORKAR 

SHAILESH THAKUR 

ANANDA KHANDU PANDHARE 

SHIV NARSAYYA RAGATHI 

NALKUMAR DEVISEVAK GUPTA 

KUBERA NAIK H. 

VINAY KUMAR 

BAHADUR SINGH 

RAVINDRA ANANT MHATRE 

RAJKRISHNA DWIVEDI 

NIRI MAURYA 

LKRISHAN KUMAR 

VJAY RAM MAHTRE 

ATUL CHANDRAKANT KHATU 

JITENDRA 

PRINCTRAL. Vnu 
AarA /Principal 

Date of birth 

16-10-2017 

23-12-2017 

21-09-2017 

15-08-2017 

02-05-2017 

30-12-2017 

07-11-2017 

27-08-2017 

14-11-2017 

15-11-2017 

17-10-2017 

05-08-2016 

16-07-2017 

03-03-2018 

07-11-2017 

16-02-2017 

20-11-2017 

12-02-2017 

10-08-2017 

03-11-2017 

24-01-2018 

17-06-2017 

02-01-2017 

SER. CAT 

29-03-2017 

03-01-2018 

08-03-2017 

13-08-2017 

02-05-2017 

>>>>>>>>> 

SOCIAL 
CAT 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

GEN 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCU 

OBC(CL) 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

GEN 

OBC NCL 

SC 

EWS 

GEN 

OBC NCL 

EWS 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

NO OF 

TRANSFE 

R 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

|oo 

PRIORITY IN 

ADMISSION 

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN 

1 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-3 

WL-4 

WL-5 

WL-6 

WL-7 

WL-8 

WL-9 

WL-10 

WL-11 

WL-12 

WL-13 

WL-14 

WL-15 

WL-16 

WL-17 

WL-18 

WL-19 

WL-20 

WL-21 

WL-22 

WL-23 

WL-24 

WL-25 

WL-26 

WL-27 

Areg fai PM SHRHKendfiya Vidyalaj t INOMINEE CHAIRMA (4.-`0. TyI/NA.D. Karania 

i/KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HRGR/AD KARANA 



REGISTRATION 
NO 

AAA 

maudt 

CLASS 

Vidyalaya 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAD KARANJA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS EOR ERESH ADMISsION IN CLASS -2(2025-26) 

ADMISSION n1 

Karanija 

NAME OF STUDENT 

KUSHAL. K. NAIK 

SC QUOTA 

FATHER'S NAME 

KUBERA NAIK H. 

Hr4/Princ1pal 

Date of blrth 

10-08-2017 

ir: A àM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalayá 
Kanja 

SER. CAT 
SOCIAL 

CAT 

NO OF 

TRANSFE 
R 

PRIORITY 
IN 

|ADMISSIO 

WL-1 

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN 

3TEZTH Tt YY/NOMINEE CHAIRMAN 

ftu ftuG/KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
R&.RT/NAD KARANJA 



REGISTRA CLASS 
TION NO 

43 
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50 

16 
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26 
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Vayelava N. 

NAME OF STUDENT 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAD KARANJA 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS FOR FRESH ADMISSION IN CLASS -2(2025-26) 

2MANVI PRAJAPAT 

2GUNESH YADAV 

2PRATIK KEER 

2HEMANT YADAV 

2|AADESHRI YOGESH SHIRSATH 

2 ARNAV SHAILESH THAKUR 

2HRITIKA JITENDRA MHATRE 

2ASMEET ATUL KHATU 

2|ADITYA AMANDA PANDHARE 

2RISHI NALKUMAR GUPTA 

2SHREESHTI RAVINDRA MHATRE 

2ADITI VIJAY MAHTRE 

mauda 
ADMISSION /C 

I1-4.5 

OBC-NCL QUOTA 
FATHER'S NAME 

MUKESH PRAJAPAT 

ABHISHEK YADAV 

DHARMRAJ KEER 

MANEESH KUMAR 

SHIRSATH YOGESH VASANT 

SHAILESH THAKUR 

ITENDRA 

ATUL CHANDRAKANT KHATU 

ANANDA KHANDU PANDHARE 

NALKUMAR DEVISEVAK GUPTA 

RAVINDRA ANANT MHATRE 

VIJAY RAM MAHTRE 

PRINCIPAL. 

arA /Principal .A 

Date of birth 

16-10-2017 

23-12-2017 

21-09-2017 

02-05-2017 

30-12-2017 

07-11-2017 

02-05-2017 

13-08-2017 

16-02-2017 

12-02-2017 

17-06-2017 

08-03-2017 

SER, CAT 

| 

V 

SOCIAL 

CAT 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NC 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

NO OF 

TRANSFEADMISSIO 
R 

4 

3 

3 

2 

PRIORITY 

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN 

SL-1 

IN 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-3 

WL-4 

wL-S 

WL-6 

WL-7 

WL-8 

WL-9 

WL-10 

WL-11 

tr: ra uce /PM SHR! Kendriya tidyaBay d HINOMINEE CHAIRMAN 

GrU fI-TG (4ERIE)/Urar: u..icigad (MH ns Ta /KENDRIA VIDYAI AYA 
HE0.T/NAO KARANA 
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